
Specification

Potassium Iodide 2 mol/l (2M) (pH 7.0) volumetric solution 183425
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Physical Description: Liquid

Product Code: 183425

Product Name: Potassium Iodide 2 mol/l (2M) (pH 7.0) volumetric solution

Specifications: Titer at 20°C: 0.999 - 1.001

Uncertainty: see certificate

Traceability: NIST

Hazard pictograms

WGK: 3

Storage: RT

Signal Word: Danger

GHS Symbols: GHS08

H Phrases: H372

P Phrases: P260

P264

P270

P314

P501

Molecular Formula: KI

M: 166.01 g/mol

CAS: 7681-11-0

EINECS: 231-659-4
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CS: 38221900


